Association, Application for 

Associate Membership 

The Rhode Island Health Care 

Association (“RIHCA”) values its 

Associate Members, who provide 

critical items and services to the long 

term care profession. 

Associate Members pay an annual fee 

of six hundred sixty-three dollars 

($663) for membership, payable 

upon application, and annually 

thereafter, on the anniversary date of 

approval. 

The annual fee of $663 is to be 

included in the application for 

membership, and will be returned 

promptly if the application should for